
SC SOUTH PRELIMINARY and FINAL PLAT SUBMITTAL

SEPTEMBER 14, 2020

CONTACT INFORMATION

APPLICANT

Name: Omaha Public Power District.  Mary Fisher, Scott Eidem, Megan Walker

Email: mjfisher@oppd.com; saeidem@oppd.com; mawalker@oppd.com 

Address: 444 S 16th St. Mall, Omaha, NE 68102-2247

Phone Number: 531-226-3200

CONSULTANT

Name: Noddle Companies.  Todd Swirczek

Email: todd@noddlecompanies.com  

Address: 2285 S 67th Street #250, Omaha, NE 68106

Phone Number: 402-496-1616

ENGINEER

Name: Lamp, Rynearson.  c/o Joe Flaxbeard

Email: joe.flaxbeard@lamprynearson.com

 Address: 14710 West Dodge Road, Suite 100, Omaha, NE, 68154

Phone Number: (402) 496-2498

ATTORNEY

Name: Fraser Stryker PC LLO c/o Steve Bruckner, OPPD General Counsel

Email: sbruckner@fraserstryker.com

 Address: 409 S 17th St #500, Omaha, NE 68102

Phone Number: 402-341-6000
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